Units 7, 9 & 11. Paragon Way, Bayton Road industrial Estate, Coventry. CV7 9QS. UK
Tel: +44 (0)24 7664 5999  Email: info@coveng.co.uk
MACHINING CENTRE
DRIVEN TOOLING
2
CONTENTS
INTRODUCTION

Manual Rotary Coolant Adapters
The main body is manually loaded into the machine spindle and the coolant
inducer is prevented from rotating usually with a stop rod.
Coolant feed is manually connected usually with a quick change connector.
Available in a range of manual and CNC tapers
Special Rotary Coolant Adapters / Inducer
A wide range of specials have been designed and manufactured. In
the main the front toolholding is special.
Popular types are - HSK female connector, Axial / Radial adjustable,
special cutting tool connections
62
RCA
Rotary Coolant Adaptor - End Mill type
Taper Part Code d L H D W C B L1 L2 T Weight Max.
 BT40-R-EM16-150 16 150 130 86 26 65 50 13  M10 3.9 5800
 BT40-R-EM20-150 20 150 130 86 26 65 55 13  M10 3.9 5800
40 BT40-R-EM25-150 25 150 130 86 26 65 65 15  M14 3.9 5800
 BT40-R-EM32-155 32 155 132.5 91 26 65 65 16  M14 4.6 5000
 BT40-R-EM40-170 40 170 140.5 106 30 65 80 16 19 M14 5.2 4000
 BT50-R-EM16-155 16 155 148 91 26 80 50 13  M10 7.7 5000
 BT50-R-EM20-155 20 155 148 91 26 80 55 13  M10 7.7 5000
50 BT50-R-EM25-160 25 160 148 91 26 80 65 15  M14 7.7 5000
 BT50-R-EM32-175 32 175 155.5 106 30 80 65 16  M14 8.7 4500
 BT50-R-EM40-175 40 175 155.5 106 30 80 80 16 19 M14 8.7 4500
 BT50-R-EM50-180 50 180 166.5 121 30 80 80 16 19 M14 9.5 4000
BT-MAS 43
For added flexibility see the range of 40mm & 32mm Reduction Sleeves
Other tapers available on request
63
RCA
BT-MAS 43
Other tapers available on request
Rotary Coolant Adaptor - Collet Chuck type
Taper Part Code d L H D W C Weight Max.
40 BT40-R-ER32-160 3 - 20 160 130 86 26 65 3.9 5000
 BT40-R-ER40-160 3 - 26 160 132.5 91 26 65 4.6 5000
50 BT50-R-ER32-160 3 - 20 160 148 91 26 80 7.7 5000
 BT50-R-ER40-185 3 - 26 185 155.5 106 30 80 8.7 4500
NOTE:
a. Minimum cutter diameter is 16mm on Collet Chuck units. For smaller cutter sizes consult with our
technical department
b. ER Collet Chucks are supplied with a Sealing Disc type Locknut. This enables the use of Sealed Collets
or STD Collets with a Sealing Disc
c. DA and TG Collet types available on request
64
RCA
Taper Part Code d L H D W C B L1 L2 T Weight Max.
 DC40-R-EM16-150 16 150 130 86 26 65 50 13  M10 3.9 5800
 DC40-R-EM20-150 20 150 130 86 26 65 55 13  M10 3.9 5800
40 DC40-R-EM25-150 25 150 130 86 26 65 65 15  M14 3.9 5800
 DC40-R-EM32-155 32 155 132.5 91 26 65 65 16  M14 4.6 5000
 DC40-R-EM40-170 40 170 140.5 106 30 65 80 16 19 M14 5.2 4000
 DC50-R-EM16-155 16 155 148 91 26 80 50 13  M10 7.7 5000
 DC50-R-EM20-155 20 155 148 91 26 80 55 13  M10 7.7 5000
50 DC50-R-EM25-160 25 160 148 91 26 80 65 15  M14 7.7 5000
 DC50-R-EM32-175 32 175 155.5 106 30 80 65 16  M14 8.7 4500
 DC50-R-EM40-175 40 175 155.5 106 30 80 80 16 19 M14 8.7 4500
 DC50-R-EM50-180 50 180 166.5 121 30 80 80 16 19 M14 9.5 4000
DIN69871-A
Rotary Coolant Adaptor - End Mill type
For added flexibility see the range of 40mm & 32mm Reduction Sleeves
Other tapers available on request 65
RCA
Taper Part Code d L H D W C Weight Max.
40 DC40-R-ER32-160 3 - 20 160 130 86 26 65 3.9 5000
 DC40-R-ER40-160 3 - 26 160 132.5 91 26 65 4.6 5000
50 DC50-R-ER32-160 3 - 20 160 148 91 26 80 7.7 5000
 DC50-R-ER40-185 3 - 26 185 155.5 106 30 80 8.7 4500
DIN69871-A
Other tapers available on request
Rotary Coolant Adaptor - Collet Chuck type
NOTE:
a. Minimum cutter diameter is 16mm on Collet Chuck units. For smaller cutter sizes consult with our
technical department
b. ER Collet Chucks are supplied with a Sealing Disc type Locknut. This enables the use of Sealed Collets
or STD Collets with a Sealing Disc
c. DA and TG Collet types available on request
66
RCA
Part Code D d
RCA-SS320-RS16 32mm 16mm
RCA-SS320-RS20 32mm 20mm
RCA-SS320-RS25 32mm 25mm
RCA-SS400-RS16 40mm 16mm
RCA-SS400-RS20 40mm 20mm
RCA-SS400-RS25 40mm 25mm
RCA-SS400-RS32 40mm 32mm
‘D’ ‘d’
R C A - Coolant Feed Block
R C A - Reduction Bushes
Dimensions marked * determined by machine.